Platz

Luftgewehr Altersklasse mannlich/weiblich

Vereine Gesamt SNr
Hubertus Landsberg 835
2043
1407
1177
Frohsinn Pflugdorf 818
1249
1393
1311
Gut Schuf3 Pirgen 782
1067
1281
1453
Edelweil3 Scheuring 549
1861
1327

Nachname

Keller
Seelos
Ulsamer

Schwarzwalder
Gritzbach
Gritzbach

Wagner
Schmid
Wurm

Franz
Berghofer

Vorname

Andreas
Gerhard
Klaus

Wilhelm
Peter
Gerlinde

Hermann
Wolfgang
Anton

Werner
Franz

95
94
93

96
93
91

92
92
87

94
91

94
93
92

94
91
86

91
91
82

93
91

92
91
91

93
91
83

88
86
73

91
89

Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Ergebnis

281
278
276

283
275
260

271
269
242

278
271



